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Client:

Client

Client Company
Address 1

Dale: 18/12/2023 03:04:14 ,

Volume Report (10)

Aignment: Suez-Sokna-M.LeR
Sample Line Group: SL Collection - 2

Start Sta: 0+000.00
End Sta: 0+000.00

a1l dalua 4yt ks fale ) Jlel

Fill Area [Fill Volume |Cum. Cut Cum. Reusable |Cum. Fill Cum. Net
Station (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) |Vol. (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) |Vol. (Cu.M.)
24+980.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
25+000.00 11.03 110.3 0 110.3 110.3 -110.3
25+020.00 34.64 456.68 0 566.98 566.98 -566.98
25+040.00 40.64 752.77 0 1,319.75 1,319.75 -1,319.75
25+060.00 39.31 799.5 0 2,119.25 2,119.25 -2,119.25
25+080.00 29.92 692.31 0 2,811.57 2,811.57 -2,811.57
25+100.00 27.61 575.31 0 3,386.88 3,386.88 -3,386.88
25+120.00 32.99 605.96 0 3,992.84 3,992.84 -3,992 84
25+140.00 40.66 736.49 0 4,729.33 4,729.33 -4,729.33
25+160.00 28.04 687.03 0 5,416.36 5,416.36 -5,416.36
25+180.00 25.75 537.91 0 595427 5,954.27 -5,954.27
25+200.00 23.21 489.62 0 6,443.90 6,443.90 -6,443.90
25+220.00 20.68 438.9 0 6,882.79 6,882.79 -6,882.79
25+240.00 21.11 417.91 0 7.300.71 7,300.71 -7,300.71
25+260.00 19.08 401.94 0 7,702.65 7,702.65 -7,702.65
25+280.00 19.68 387.58 0 8,090.23 8,090.23 -8,090.23
25+300.00 26.49 461.68 0 8,551.91 8,551.91 -8,551.91
25+320.00 26.33 528.26 0 9,080.17 9,080.17 -9,080.17
25+340.00 19.72 460.56 0 9,540.74 9,540.74 -9,540.74
25+360.00 22.31 420.35 0 9,961.08 9,961.08 -9,961.08
25+380.00 22.72 450.32 0 10,411.41 10,411.41 -10,411.41
25+400.00 24.7 474.15 0 10,885.56 10,885.56 -10,885.56
25+420.00 2215 468.43 0 11,353.99 11,353.99 -11,353.99
25+440.00 26.46 486.05 0 11,840.04 11,840.04 -11,840.04
25+460.00 23.75 502.08 0 12,342.12 12,342.12 -12,342.12
25+480.00 23.23 469.8 0 12,811.92 12,811.92 -12,811.92
25+500.00 25.42 486.54 0 13,298.46 13,298.46 -13,298.46
25+520.00 26.19 516.11 0 13,814.57 13,814.57 -13,814.57
25+540.00 27.71 538.92 0 14,353.50 14,353.50 -14,353.50
25+560.00 28.27 559.73 0 14,913.23 14,913.23 -14,913.23
25+580.00 27.81 560.76 0 15,473.99 15,473.99 -15,473.99
25+600.00 29.95 577.55 0 16,051.54 16,051.54 -16,051.54
25+620.00 30.45 604 0 16,655.54 16,655.54 -16,655.54
25+640.00 34.78 652.37 0 17,307.91 17,307.91 -17,307.91
25+660.00 31.2 659.83 0 17,967.74 17,967.74 -17,967.74
25+680.00 31.24 624.4 0 18,592.14 18,592.14 -18,592.14
25+700.00 32.59 638.3 0 19,230.44 19,230.44 -19,230.44
25+720.00 32.89 654.78 0 19,885.22 19,885.22 -19,885.22
25+740.00 37.96 708.5 0 20,593.72 20,5693.72 -20,593.72
25+760.00 40.08 780.39 0 21,374.11 21,374.11 -21,374 .11
25+780.00 38.15 782.27 0 22,156.38 22,156.38 -22,156.38
25+800.00 4218 803.27 0 22,959.65 22,959.65 -22,959.65
25+820.00 35.11 772.88 0 23,732.53 23,732.53 -23,732.53

£




Fill Area |Fill Volume [Cum. Cut Cum. Reusahble |Cum. Fill Cum. Net
Station (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) |Vol. (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) ([Vol. (Cu.M.)
25+840.00 34.18 692.88 0 24,425 .41 24,425 41 -24,425.41
25+860.00 27.35 615.26 0 25,040.67 25,040.67 -25,040.67
25+880.00 2422 515.65 0 25,556.31 25,556.31 -25,5656.31
25+900.00 38.55 627.67 0 26,183.98 26,183.98 -26,183.98
25+920.00 36.8 753.46 0 26,937.44 26,937.44 -26,937.44
25+940.00 26.96 637.59 0 27,575.03 27,575.03 -27,575.03
25+960.00 25.31 522.68 0 28,097.71 28,097.71 -28,097.71
25+980.00 31.01 563.11 0 28,660.82 28,660.82 -28,660.82
26+000.00 35.08 660.86 0 29,321.68 29,321.68 -29,321.68
26+020.00 22.04 571.25 0 29,892.93 29,892.93 -29,892.93
26+040.00 20.44 424 85 0 30,317.78 30,317.78 -30,317.78
26+060.00 23.84 442.83 0 30,760.62 30,760.62 -30,760.62
26+080.00 21.94 457.8 0 31,218.42 31,218.42 -31,218.42
26+100.00 25.48 47417 0 31,692.58 31,692.58 -31,692.58
26+120.00 19.57 450.5 0 32,143.08 32,143.08 -32,143.08
26+140.00 18.92 384.88 0 32,527.96 32,527.96 -32,527.96
26+160.00 0 189.17 0 32,717.13 32,717.13 -32,717.13
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Volume Report (11)

Client:

Client

Client Company

Address 1

Date: 18/12/2023 03:06:15 »

Algnment: Suez-Sckna-M Right
Sample Line Group: Right Dir.
Start Sla: 0+000.00

End Sta: 04000.00

2ol dalia 4y ) Jidd Bde) Jlac)

Fill Area |Volume Cum. Cut [Reusable Vol. |Cum. Fill Cum. Net
Station (Sg.M.) [(Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) |(Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) [Vol. (Cu.M.)
24+700.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
24+20.00 20.48 204.82 0 204 82 204.82 -204.82
24+740.00 BT AT T 4 482.56 0 687.38 687.38 -687.38
24+760.00 26.02 537.95 0 1,225.33 1.225:33 -1,225.33
24+780.00 23.06 490.79 0 1,716.12 1,162 -1,716.12
24+800.00 20.71 437.67 0 2153.79 2,153.79 -2,193.79
24+3820.00 22.81 43522 0 2,589.02 2,588.02 -2,909.02
24+840.00 21.4 447 09 0 3,031.11 3,031.11 -3,031.11
24+860.00 21.31 4727 .02 0 3,458.13 3,406.13 -3,458.13
24+880.00 22.31 436.14 0 3,694 27 3,894.27 -3,894.27
24+900.00 22.06 448,63 0 4.342.90 4,342.90 -4,342.90
24+920.00 24.14 466.98 4] 4 809,88 4.809.88 -4 809.88
24+940.00 23.87 480.73 0 5,290.01 5,290.01 -5,290.01
24+960.00 2411 479.83 0 5,769.84 5,769.84 -5,/69.84
24+980.00 23.04 471.51 0 6,241.35 6,241.35 -6,241.35
20+000.00 21.77 448.06 0 6,689 41 6,689.41 -6,689.41
25+020.00 19.92 416.64 4] 7,106.25 7,106.25 -/,106.25
25+040.00 21.52 414.34 0 {,020.59 7,520.59 -7,520.59
25+060.00 20.15 410.71 0 (,937.31 1,937.31 -1,937.31
25+080.00 16.65 368.07 0 0,305,37 §,305.37 -0,305.37
25+100.00 18.02 346.75 0 8,002.12 0,0602.12 -8,662.12
25+120.00 18.07 360.92 0 9,013.04 9,013.04 -9,013.04
25+140.00 18.77 3686.39 0 Y,961.43 9,381.43 -9,381.43
25+160.00 17.58 363.47 0 9,744 90 9,744.90 -9,744.90
25+180.00 17 345.82 U 10,090.72 10,080.72 -10,090.72
25+200.00 18.35 353.58 0 10,444.29 10,444.29 -10,444 29
20+220.00 20.49 388.43 0 10,832.73 10,832.73 -10,832.73
25+240.00 21.8 422.89 0 11,255.62 11,255.62 -11,255.62
25+260.00 22.89 446.927 0 11,702.54 11,702.54 -11,7/02.54
22+280.00 23.59 464 .83 0 12,167.37 12,167.37 -12,167.37
25+300.00 22 91 465.04 0 12,632.41 12,632.41 -12,632.41
25+320.00 20.62 435,35 0 13,067.76 13,067.76 -13,067.76
29+340.00 22.81 434 31 [4] 13,502.07 13,502.07 -13,502.07
25+360.00 25.87 486.83 0 13,988.91 13,988.91 -13,988.91
25+380.00 27.98 538.53 0 14,527.43 14,527 .43 -14,527.43
20+400.00 28.24 562.21 0 15,089.64 15,089.64 -15,089.64
25+420.00 29.59 2/8.33 0 15,667.97 15,667.97 -15,667.97
25+440.00 29.42 090.06 0 16,258.03 16,258.03 -16,258.03
20+460.00 28.08 574.93 0 16,832.96 16,832.96 -16,832.96
25+480.00 2593 240.03 [4] 17,372.99 17,372.99 -1/,372.99
25+500.00 24.84 o07.67 0 17,880.66 17,880.66 -17,880.66 |
25+520.00 23.43 482.69 0 18,363.35 18,363.35 -18,363.35

o



Fill Area |Volume Cum. Cut  [Reusable Vol. [Cum. Fill Cum. Net
Station (Sq.M.) |(Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) |(Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.)
25+540.00 22.07 454 .93 0 18,818.28 16,618.28 -18,818.28
25+560.00 22.34 444 .07 0 19,262.35 19,262.35 -19,262.35
25+580.00 22.04 443.78 0 19,706.13 19,706.13 -19,7086.13
25+600.00 21.25 432.86 0 20,738.99 20,138.99 -20,138.99
25+620.00 18.2 394.46 0 20,533.45 20,533.45 -20,533.45
20+640.00 18.53 367.23 0 20,900.68 20,900.68 -20,900.68
125+660.00 18.22 367.43 0 21,268.12 21,268.12 -21,268.12
25+680.00 19.04 372.55 0 21,640.67 21,640.67 -21,640.67
25+700.00 21.61 406.52 4] 22,047 18 2204718 -22,047 18
25+720.00 22.25 438.66 (0] 22,485.84 22,485.84 -22,485.84
25+740.00 23.39 4500.42 0 22,942.26 22,942 76 -22,942.26
29+760.00 25.16 485.53 4] 23,427.79 23,427.79 -23,427.79
25+7380.00 20.27 454.3 0 23,882.00 23,602.09 -23,882.09
25+800.00 15.95 362.11 [4] 24,244 20 24,244 70 -24,244.20
25+820.00 14.77 305.66 0 24,549 85 24,549.85 -24,549 85
25+3840.00 18.5 331.45 0 24,881.31 24.881.31 -24,881.31
20+860.00 18.5 368.79 0 25,250.10 2525070 -29,250.70
25+680.00 17.86 2.28 0 25,612.37 25,612.37 -25,612.37
25+900.00 16.85 345.81 0 25,958.719 25,958.19 -29,958.19
20+920.00 16.02 32/7.56 0 26,285.75 26,285.75 -20,285.75
25+940.00 19.2 Jo1 0] 26,636.76 26,636.76 -26,636.76
25+960.00 23.8 428.13 0] 27,064.89 27,064.89 -27,064.89
25+980.00 26.57 000.54 4] 27,565.43 27,565.43 -27,565.43
26+000.00 29.31 518.24 0] 28,083.67 20,083.67 -28,083.67
26+020.00 23.89 492.05 0 28,575.72 28,575.72 -28,575.72
26+040.00 24.44 483.33 0 29,059.05 29,059.05 -29,059.05
26+060.00 29.29 537.28 0 £29,596.33 29,596.33 -29,596.33
26+080.00 206.8 980.89 0 a0,177.22 30,177.22 -30,177.22
26+100.00 245 233.06 0 30,710.28 30,710.28 -30,710.28
26+120.00 21.01 455,14 4] 31,165.41 31,165.47 -31,165.41
26+140.00 21.36 423.7 0 31,589.11 31,589.11 -31,589.11
26+160.00 20.4 4776 4] 32,066.71 32,066.71 -32,066.71
26+180.00 26.43 028.35 0 32,595.06 32,595.06 -32,595.06
26+200.00 0 264 .33 4] 32,859.39 32,859.39 -32,859.39
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